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O F F E R I N G  M E M O R A N D U M

EASTWOOD VILLAGE
A P P R OV E D  M U L T I FA M I LY  D E V E LO P M E N T  S I T E



www.lsicompanies.com

SALES EXECUTIVE

OFFERING PROCESS
Offers should be sent via Contract or Letter of Intent to include, but not limited to, basic 
terms such as purchase price, earnest money deposit, feasibility period and closing period.

Justin Thibaut - jthibaut@lsicompanies.com | 239.489.4066

Justin Thibaut, CCIM
President & CEO 

ORTIZ AVE.ORTIZ AVE.

OFFERING SUMMARY

LIST PRICE: 

$12,000,000

Ortiz Ave. South of SR 82
Fort Myers, FL 339

30.21± Acres

PUD
Approved for 365 Multi-Family Units 

ACOE in place for Eastwood PUD, Water 
Management Permit/Modification will be 
needed

Water, sewer, and electric available along 
Ortiz Ave.

21-44-25-P2-070F2.0000

Location:

Property Size:

Zoning:

Permits:

Utilities:  

Parcel ID:

Randy Thibaut, ALC
Founder / Senior Broker
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EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

DOWNTOWN DOWNTOWN 
FORT MYERSFORT MYERS

ORTIZ AVE. 

ORTIZ AVE. AADT 17,300±

AADT 17,300±    

AADT 52,000±  

AADT 52,000±      

EASTWOOD VILLAGE PUD  
Approved for 

2,600 Residential Units

384 MF UNITS

Eastwood Village Phase 2 features 30.21± acres 
of gross land area and is located north of Colonial 
Blvd. and south of Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
(MLK) within the city limits of Fort Myers. 

Approved for development of 365 multifamily units, 
this property is part of the 810-gross acre Eastwood 
Village Planned Unit Development (PUD), which 
has entitlements for residential, office, and retail 
uses with a max residential build-out of 2,600 
residential units.

The property is located near the I-75 & Colonial 
Blvd. interchange with numerous commercial 
activity centers with national retail anchors within 
proximity, including Publix, Walmart, Target, 
BJ’s Wholesale Center, Lowe’s, Home Depot, and 
TopGolf. 

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY
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PROPERTY AERIAL

EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT

ORTIZ AVE. ORTIZ AVE. AADT 17,300±AADT 17,300±    

THE TAILOR                  
384 Multifamily Units 

Under Construction 

384 MF UNITS
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EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT

PROPERTY AERIAL

ORTIZ AVE. 
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EASTWOOD VILLAGE PUD  
Approved for 

2,600 Residential Units

THE TAILOR                  
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Under Construction 

384 MF UNITS
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PROPERTY AERIAL

ORTIZ AVE. ORTIZ AVE. AADT 17,300±AADT 17,300±    AADT 52,000±  
AADT 52,000±      

INDUSTRIAL PARK  
129,000 SF Facility 
Under Construction 

GERENZY’S RV WORLD  
54,000 SF 

Under Construction 
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DOWNTOWN DOWNTOWN 
FORT MYERSFORT MYERS

PROPERTY AERIAL

ORTIZ AVE. ORTIZ AVE. AADT 17,300±AADT 17,300±    

AADT 52,000±  

AADT 52,000±      

INDUSTRIAL PARK  
129,000 SF Facility 
Under Construction 

GERENZY’S RV WORLD  
54,000 SF 

Under Construction 

SITESITE
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SITE PLAN

hc

hchchc

8

8

8

10

10

10

10

8

8

8

10

10

10

8

8

10

10

10

10

10

8

8

8

8

10 8 88 10

10 10

10

5.9 AC.

0.99 AC.
AMENITY

PROJECT DESCRIPTION

FILE NAME

LOCATION

PLOT DATE

23184X00-OPT48.DWG

J:\23184\DWG\PRELIM\

THU. 9-9-2021 - 10:28 AM

CITY OF FORT MYERS, FLORIDA

EASTWOOD
VILLAGE

PUD

THIS PLAN IS PRELIMINARY AND
INTENDED FOR CONCEPTUAL
PLANNING PURPOSES ONLY.

SITE LAYOUT AND LAND USE
INTENSITIES OR DENSITIES MAY
CHANGE SIGNIFICANTLY BASED
UPON SURVEY, ENGINEERING,

ENVIRONMENTAL AND / OR
REGULATORY CONSTRAINTS AND /

OR OPPORTUNITIES.

PLOT BY

CROSS REFERENCED DRAWINGS

2271 McGREGOR BLVD., SUITE 100
POST OFFICE DRAWER 2800

FORT MYERS, FLORIDA 33902-2800
PHONE (239) 461-3170

FAX (239) 461-3169

CIVIL ENGINEERING - LAND SURVEYING
LAND PLANNING

FLORIDA CERTIFICATES OF AUTHORIZATION
ENGINEERING 7995 - SURVEYING LB-6940

JENNIFER SAPEN

CROSS REFERENCED DRAWINGSCROSS REFERENCED DRAWINGS

C
DRAWING NOT VALID WITHOUT SEAL, SIGNATURE AND DATE

COPYRIGHT 2021, BARRACO AND ASSOCIATES, INC.
REPRODUCTION, CHANGES OR ASSIGNMENTS ARE PROHIBITED
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NOTABLE DEVELOPMENTS

11
22

55
66

77

1. The Vistas at Eastwood
2. The Tailor - 384 Multifamily Units Under Construction
3. Industrial Park - 129,000 SF Under Construction 
4. Gerenzy’s RV World -  54,000 SF Under Construction 
5. The Forum - 638 Multifamily Units Under Construction
6.  Odyssey By Soltura
7. Soltura at the Forum (109 Units)
8. Planned Lee Health Hospital Campus
9. Planned HCA Central Fort Myers Hospital
10. Planned HCA Facility

DOWNTOWN DOWNTOWN 
FORT MYERSFORT MYERS

COLONIAL BLVD.COLONIAL BLVD.
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Estero Bay
Preserve State

Park

Sanibel

St James City

Bokeelia
Fort Myers
Shores

Fort Myers

Lehigh Acres

Cape Coral

Estero

Custom map

November 01, 2023

©2023 Esri Page 1 of 1

DRIVE TIME MAP
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CAPTIVA  CAPTIVA  

SANIBELSANIBEL

PINE ISLANDPINE ISLAND

FORT MYERS FORT MYERS 
BEACHBEACH

LEHIGH ACRESLEHIGH ACRES

LABELLELABELLE

CAPE CORALCAPE CORAL

LOCATION HIGHLIGHTS

•	 0.7± miles to I-75

•	 2.2± miles to The Forum Fort Myers 

•	 3.0± miles to Downtown Fort Myers

•	 3.2± miles to US HWY 41

•	 4.7± miles to Lee Memorial Hospital

•	 6.7± miles to SWFL International Airport (RSW)

PUNTA GORDAPUNTA GORDA

DOWNTOWNDOWNTOWN
FORT MYERSFORT MYERS

LOCATION  MAP
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SIX SIX 

LS ICOMPANIES.COM

L I M I TAT I O N S A N D D I S C L A I M E R S

The content and condition of the property provided herein is to the best knowledge of the Seller. This disclosure is not a warranty of any kind; any information contained within this proposal is limited to information to which the Seller 
has knowledge. Information in this presentation is gathered from reliable sources, and is deemed accurate, however any information, drawings, photos, site plans, maps or other exhibits where they are in conflict or confusion with the 
exhibits attached to an forthcoming purchase and sale agreement, that agreement shall prevail.  It is not intended to be a substitute for any inspections or professional advice the Buyer may wish to obtain. An independent, professional 
inspection is encouraged and may be helpful to verify the condition of the property. The Seller and LSI Companies disclaim any responsibility for any liability, loss or risk that may be claimed or incurred as a consequence of using this 
information. Buyer to hold any and all person’s involved in the proposal of the property to be held harmless and keep them exonerated from all loss, damage, liability or expense occasioned or claimed. Potential Buyer acknowledges 
that all property information, terms and conditions of this proposal are to be kept confidential, and concur that either the potential Buyer, neither their agents, affiliates or attorneys will reveal this information to, or discuss with, any 
third parties. Buyer will be a qualified Buyer and with significant experience in entitlement and development process of Charlotte County with finesse and wherewithal and be willing to be interviewed by the LSI Companies team.


